Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew May - (864928) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

29.26
1:05.44
2:24.31
6:22.72

11:13.84
24:19.01

43.15
1:37.80

32.78
1:14.21

36.11
1:15.60
2:46.51
2:40.71

1:16.50

to LC

30.00
1:06.70
2:26.70
6:26.40

11:22.40
24:33.10

43.90
1:39.10

33.40
1:15.20

36.70
1:16.70
2:48.50
2:43.10

1:16.50

SC WA
Pts

327
321
326
170
284
195
193
180
292
266
229
261
255
317
267

Date

07/05/16
09/07/16
08/05/16
14/09/13
13/07/15
07/07/14
10/07/16
10/07/16
15/10/16
08/10/16
10/07/16
08/05/16
09/07/16
10/07/16
10/07/16

Meet

East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet
Dover Lifeguard Club Championships
East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet
Dover Lifeguard Club Championships
Dover Life Guard Club Championships
Dover Life Guard Club Championships
Dover Lifeguard Club Championships
Dover Lifeguard Club Championships
East Invicta Championships

NASL South

Dover Lifeguard Club Championships
East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet
Dover Lifeguard Club Championships
Dover Lifeguard Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard Club Championships

Venue

Margate
Dover
Margate
Dover
Dover
Dover
Dover
Dover
Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Margate
Dover
Dover

Dover

License

SE160878
SE161492
SE160878
SE3500

SE151531
SE4706

SE161492
SE161492
SE161625
SE162307
SE161492
SE160878
SE161492
SE161492
SE161492

Page1/1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



