Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew May - (864928) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	29.26	30.00	327	07/05/16	East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet	Margate	SE160878	3
100 Freestyle	1:05.44	1:06.70	321	09/07/16	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships	Dover	SE161492	4
200 Freestyle	2:24.31	2:26.70	326	08/05/16	East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet	Margate	SE160878	3
400 Freestyle	6:22.72	6:26.40	170	14/09/13	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships	Dover	SE3500	4
800 Freestyle	11:13.84	11:22.40	284	13/07/15	Dover Life Guard Club Championships	Dover	SE151531	4
1500 Freestyle	24:19.01	24:33.10	195	07/07/14	Dover Life Guard Club Championships	Dover	SE4706	4
50 Breaststroke	43.15	43.90	193	10/07/16	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships	Dover	SE161492	4
100 Breaststroke	1:37.80	1:39.10	180	10/07/16	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships	Dover	SE161492	4
50 Butterfly	32.78	33.40	292	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	SE161625	3
100 Butterfly	1:14.21	1:15.20	266	08/10/16	NASL South	Dover	SE162307	3
50 Backstroke	36.11	36.70	229	10/07/16	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships	Dover	SE161492	4
100 Backstroke	1:15.60	1:16.70	261	08/05/16	East Invicta eXcel Drvelopment Meet	Margate	SE160878	3
200 Backstroke	2:46.51	2:48.50	255	09/07/16	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships	Dover	SE161492	4
200 Individual Medley	2:40.71	2:43.10	317	10/07/16	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships	Dover	SE161492	4
100 Individual Medley	1:16.50	1:16.50	267	10/07/16	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships	Dover	SE161492	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS